
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2014/2015

PARISH OF %CHARGE BAND A BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

DISABLED

BRIDGTOWN 100% 826.22 991.46 1,156.71 1,321.95 1,487.20 1,817.69 2,148.18 2,478.66 2,974.40

(1001) 75% 619.67 743.60 867.53 991.46 1,115.40 1,363.27 1,611.14 1,859.00 2,230.80

50% 413.11 495.73 578.36 660.98 743.60 908.85 1,074.09 1,239.33 1,487.20

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 833.43 1,000.12 1,166.80 1,333.49 1,500.18 1,833.56 2,166.93 2,500.30 3,000.36

(1002) 75% 625.07 750.09 875.10 1,000.12 1,125.14 1,375.17 1,625.20 1,875.23 2,250.27

50% 416.72 500.06 583.40 666.75 750.09 916.78 1,083.47 1,250.15 1,500.18

HEATH HAYES 100% 827.43 992.92 1,158.40 1,323.89 1,489.38 1,820.36 2,151.33 2,482.30 2,978.76

& WIMBLEBURY 75% 620.57 744.69 868.80 992.92 1,117.04 1,365.27 1,613.50 1,861.73 2,234.07

(1003) 50% 413.72 496.46 579.20 661.95 744.69 910.18 1,075.67 1,241.15 1,489.38

NORTON CANES 100% 830.22 996.27 1,162.32 1,328.36 1,494.41 1,826.50 2,158.60 2,490.68 2,988.82

(1005) 75% 622.67 747.20 871.74 996.27 1,120.81 1,369.88 1,618.95 1,868.01 2,241.62

50% 415.11 498.14 581.16 664.18 747.21 913.25 1,079.30 1,245.34 1,494.41

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 826.97 992.36 1,157.76 1,323.15 1,488.55 1,819.34 2,150.13 2,480.91 2,977.10

(1006) 75% 620.23 744.27 868.32 992.36 1,116.41 1,364.51 1,612.60 1,860.68 2,232.83

50% 413.49 496.18 578.88 661.58 744.28 909.67 1,075.07 1,240.46 1,488.55

RUGELEY 100% 850.24 1,020.29 1,190.34 1,360.39 1,530.44 1,870.54 2,210.64 2,550.73 3,060.88

(1007) 75% 637.68 765.22 892.76 1,020.29 1,147.83 1,402.91 1,657.98 1,913.05 2,295.66

50% 425.12 510.15 595.17 680.20 765.22 935.27 1,105.32 1,275.37 1,530.44

BRERETON & 100% 832.21 998.65 1,165.09 1,331.54 1,497.98 1,830.87 2,163.75 2,496.63 2,995.96

RAVENHILL 75% 624.16 748.99 873.82 998.66 1,123.49 1,373.15 1,622.81 1,872.47 2,246.97

(1008) 50% 416.11 499.33 582.55 665.77 748.99 915.44 1,081.88 1,248.32 1,497.98

HEDNESFORD 100% 832.23 998.68 1,165.13 1,331.58 1,498.03 1,830.93 2,163.83 2,496.71 2,996.06

(1009) 75% 624.17 749.01 873.85 998.69 1,123.52 1,373.20 1,622.87 1,872.53 2,247.05

50% 416.12 499.34 582.57 665.79 749.02 915.47 1,081.92 1,248.36 1,498.03

CANNOCK 100% 818.58 982.30 1,146.02 1,309.73 1,473.45 1,800.89 2,128.32 2,455.75 2,946.90

(1004) 75% 613.94 736.73 859.52 982.30 1,105.09 1,350.67 1,596.24 1,841.81 2,210.18

50% 409.29 491.15 573.01 654.87 736.73 900.45 1,064.16 1,227.88 1,473.45


